ANDREINICOLAEBANICA

Competing
Season Club inthe
ACT
2025 No
2025 No
2024 No
2024 No
2023 No
2023 No
2022 No
2021 No
2020 No
2019 No
2018 ASTILLERO  No
2017 ASTILLERO  Yes
2016 KAIKU Yes
2015 PORTUGALETE Yes
2014 ASTILLERO  Yes
2013 KAIKU Yes
2012 KAIKU Yes
2011 KAIKU Yes
2010 BERMEO Yes
2009 BERMEO No
2008 BERMEO No
2007 CASTRENA No
2006 CASTRENA No
2005 CASTRENA No
2004 CASTRENA No
2003 PEDRENA No
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ANDREI NICOLAE BANICA

Bornin: CONSTANTA (RUMANIA)
11-23-1977
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